Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 05/18/2024 **********************************

Council File Number

14-0425-S12

Title

601 West Pico Boulevard / Sidewalk Section / Community Redevelopment Agency of Los Angeles (CRA/LA) / Real Property Transfer

Last Change Date

Expiration Date 04/17/2018 04/10/2020

Reference Numbers

Chief Legislative Analyst Report: 18-03-0247

Council District

14

Initiated by

Chief Legislative Analyst

Action History for Council File 14-0425-S12

Activity Date

04/17/2018 Council action final.

04/13/2018 Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

04/11/2018 City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is April 23, 2018.

04/10/2018 Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.

03/28/2018 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on April 10, 2018.

03/27/2018 Information, Technology, and General Services Committee approved item(s).

03/23/2018 Information, Technology, and General Services Committee scheduled item for committee meeting on March 27, 2018.

03/23/2018 Chief Legislative Analyst document(s) referred to Information, Technology, and General Services Committee.

03/23/2018 Document(s) submitted by Chief Legislative Analyst, as follows:

Chief Legislative Analyst report 18-03-0247, dated March 23, 2018, relative to the transfer of real property categorized as government use from the Community Redevelopment Agency of Los Angeles (CRA/LA), a designated local authority, to the City of Los Angeles, Department of General Services, located at the intersection of Pico Boulevard and Flower Street.

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Page 1 of 1